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Platz | DVG-Nr Verein

Jugend - Marsch - 2. BL

CTSV Fidelio Hochheim e.V.

TSA d. KTCV Aascher Schnooke
Nidderau e.V.

TSC Bimmbar Dreieich e.V.

TSG Dancing Lions Wolfgang
e.V.

TSC 1996 Hofheim e.V.

Jugend - Marsch - 1. BL

1 012
2 284
3 010
4 477
5 200
1 268
2 303

TSC Schwarz-Gold Frankfurt e.V.

S.K.G Rodgau 1888 e.V.

Jugend - Garde Small Group - BL

1

136

TSC Nordenstadt e.V.

Haupt - Garde Solo Gruppe 1

Speyerer TSC 1990 e.V.

TSC Schwarz-Gold Frankfurt e.V.

TSC Schwarz-Gold Frankfurt e.V.
TSC Schwarz-Gold Frankfurt e.V.

TSC Schwarz-Gold Frankfurt e.V.

S.K.G Rodgau 1888 e.V.
S.K.G Rodgau 1888 e.V.
Sportfreunde Rodgau 1911 e.V.

Jugend - Polka - 2. BL

TSA d. TV 1885 Lorsbach e.V.
CV 1895 Klein-Auheim TKC e.V.

Jugend - Polka - 1. BL

1 163
1 268
3 268
4 268
5 268
6 303
7 303
8 536
1 416
2 535
1 268
2 303

TSC Schwarz-Gold Frankfurt e.V.

S.K.G Rodgau 1888 e.V.

Jugend - Schau Duo - 2. BL
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379

416

TSC Darmstadt 2000 e.V.

TSA d. TV 1885 Lorsbach e.V.

Tanz

CupCakes
Maxi Moskitos
Elementrix
Crazy Lions

Testudos

Little Tigers

Tinyloose

Little
Sharacudas

Katrin Lahov

Katharina
Schreiner

Carola Narr
Kim Luschnat

Franziska
Schubert

Lea Geis
Lara Lehmberg

Sara Hagemann

Little Sharks

Starblaze

Little Tigers

Tinyloose

Emily Sophie
Rehn und
Annika Lang

Charlotte Hiller
und Helene
Hiller

Punkte

240

229

228

215

211

277
270

249

284

284

270
268

267

259
255
235

241
223

279
267

250

250

=

79

75

72

70

69

94
93

83

95

95

92
92

91

88
88
80

84
75

90
90

84

82

WR

81

76

75

71

72

89
84

80

93

95

88
88

89

85
82
78

78
70

92
93

83

83

WR

80

78

76

73

69

92
91

83

96

93

90
89

89

84
84
81

80
74

94
88

82

85

79

78

77

71

71

93
90

87

96

94

93
88

88

87
83
77

77
76

94
88

84

86

WR

84

73

78

75

71

92
89

83

93

95

88
91

89

87
88
74

83
74

93
89

83

80

PE

15

15

15

15

10

15
15

14

15

15
15

15

13
14
14

15
14

15
15

Abziige



Platz | DVG-Nr Verein

079

576

136

TSA d. TSV 1882 Raunheim e.V.

TSC Volxheim TANZT! e.V.

TSC Nordenstadt e.V.

Jugend - Schau Duo - 1. BL

276

TSG Kinzell e.V.

Jugend - Garde Paar - BL

268

528

TSC Schwarz-Gold Frankfurt e.V.

CTC Die Kratscher 1960
Frankfurt e.V.

Schiiler - Garde Solo - Minis

1

2

268

495

TSC Schwarz-Gold Frankfurt e.V.

Gorlitzer Karneval- und
Tanzsportverein e.V.

Schiiler - Garde Solo - Maxis Gruppe 1

1

514

523

303

303

303

163
363
553

TSV Murr e V.

TSC Dance Inspiration
GroRRbottwar-Oberstenfeld e.V.

S.K.G Rodgau 1888 e.V.
S.K.G Rodgau 1888 e.V.
S.K.G Rodgau 1888 e.V.

Speyerer TSC 1990 e.V.
Spvgg Oedheim e.V.
Darmstadter TSG 1846 e.V.

Haupt - Garde Solo Gruppe 2

1

5
6

523

536
268

523

268
521

TSC Dance Inspiration
GroRRbottwar-Oberstenfeld e.V.

Sportfreunde Rodgau 1911 e.V.
TSC Schwarz-Gold Frankfurt e.V.

TSC Dance Inspiration
GroBbottwar-Oberstenfeld e.V.

TSC Schwarz-Gold Frankfurt e.V.
TuS Dollendorf 1913 e.V.

Jugend - Modern - 3. BL
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Tanz

Sofia Mller und
Raven-Sky
Pilatus

Martine Gimbel
und Joline
Reinhard

Narja Malten
und Isabelle
Sprenger

Hannah Ritzel
und Sophia
Bleuel

Ela Karaman
und Valentin
Schubert

Cristel
Provenzani und
Tim Muth

Lucy Rodrigues
de Almeida

Vivien Heider

Hannah
Otterbach

Isabel Licke
Hanna
Breidenstein
Alessia Messina

Katharina
Pankowski

Sophia Keil
Franzi Kihner

Fabienne Rapp

Yasmin Schlipf

Johanna Meusel
Maren Weber

Fabienne
Nicolaus

Sirin Heine

Freia Scharbert

Punkte

246

242

222

277

242

210

260

225

254

251

249

249

246

244
234
232

269

268
260

259

256
188

=

83

80

74

93

83

70

83

72

86

84

82

85

83

82
80
78

89

88
87

84

86
62

WR

80

82

73

95

82

73

90

76

84

87

87

83

83

85
76
78

90

89
86

87

85
66

WR

81

80

78

92

74

66

85

74

85

83

80

82

81

82
77
75

87

90
89

86

85
59

WR

82

79

72

91

82

70

88

77

83

82

80

81

82

80
79
76

90

89
86

86

84
61

WR

89

85

75

92

78

70

87

75

85

84

87

84

80

80
78
82

90

90
87

87

88
65

PE

15

13

15

15

14

15

15

15
15
14

14

15
15

14

15

Abziige



Platz DVG-Nr Verein

1 514 TSV Murr e.V.

2 585 TV 1888 Kdnigstadten e.V.
Jugend - Modern - 2. BL

1 379 TSC Darmstadt 2000 e.V.

2 102 TSG Dorsten e.V.

3 526 TSA d. TV 1873 Hausen e.V.
4 416 TSA d. TV 1885 Lorsbach e.V.
5 477 TSG Dancing Lions Wolfgang

e.v.
Jugend - Modern - 1. BL
TSV GymTa-Session AltluBheim

1 253 oV,

2 576 TSC Volxheim TANZT! e.V.
Schiiler - Garde Solo - Maxis Gruppe 2

1 163 Speyerer TSC 1990 e.V.

2 268 TSC Schwarz-Gold Frankfurt e.V.
3 268 TSC Schwarz-Gold Frankfurt e.V.
4 363 Spvgg Oedheim e.V.

5 553 Darmstadter TSG 1846 e.V.

6 553 Darmstadter TSG 1846 e.V.

7 482 TSA d. OSC 04 Rheinhausen e.V.

Jugend - Freestyle - 2. BL
1 402 TSA d. TV Nierstein e.V.
Haupt - Schau Solo

1 379 TSC Darmstadt 2000 e.V.

) 253 TSV GymTa-Session AltluBheim
e.v.

3 253 TSV GymTa-Session AltluBheim
e.v.

4 440 TSA d. SKV Nauheim e.V.

Jugend - Charakter - 2. BL

1 379 TSC Darmstadt 2000 e.V.

Jugend - Charakter - 1. BL

1 079 TSA d. TSV 1882 Raunheim e.V.

2 526 TSA d. TV 1873 Hausen e.V.

3 276 TSG Kunzell e.V.
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Tanz
Majestic
Blossom

Magic Steps

Dragonlights
Easy Rider

Unlimited Dance
Teens

Little Sharks

Magic Lions

Dancing Devils

Mystery X

Franziska
Hoffmann

Dalia Vidrascu
Alona Dubin
Leonie Moik

Naemi
Diekmann

Aileen loja

Finja Dickmann

Magic Phoenix

Melissa Erbes

Monia Petry

Noelle Widmann

Sarah Braun

-L.O.V.E.-

Kong

Verbotenes
Leben

City of Rock

Punkte

234

226

255
251

248

235

218

279

271

262

261
250
242

235

226
195

223

292

290

283

238

249

283

280

274

WR WR WR WR WR

1

76

72

82
81

83

77

73

95

91

87

88
86
79

76

75
64

73

97

96

94

79

84

92

94

91

2

75

79

87
84

8l

75

72

93

90

84

87
82
80

78

71
67

74

96

98

95

72

80

91

94

93

3

80

76

84
85

83

79

71

93

92

90

88
84
82

82

75
64

77

98

97

94

79

83

96

93

90

4

78

77

86
86

82

79

73

93

90

88

86
84
84

80

76
66

75

97

96

97

82

85

95

93

94

5

81

73

85
82

84

80

73

93

89

87

83
82
80

77

79
65

74

98

97

94

80

82

98

90

89

15

14

15
15

15

15

13

15

15

15

15
15
15

14

15
11

Abziige



